
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2022; Name=
ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202210130003
88360

10/13/2022
11:37:51

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

Instr
#:20210618000
299100

202210130003
88390

10/13/2022
11:37:54

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT 2021
CRE5 LTD

Instr
#:20210618000
299100

202208020003
00660

08/02/2022
08:06:55

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202208010003
00450

08/01/2022
03:39:33

ARGENTIC
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AREIT WH IV
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20210618000
299100

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


