Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202210130003 88360	10/13/2022 11:37:51	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT WH IV LLC					Instr #:20210618000 299100	
202210130003 88390	10/13/2022 11:37:54	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT 2021 CRE5 LTD					Instr #:20210618000 299100	
202208020003 00660	08/02/2022 08:06:55	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT WH IV LLC			0	0	Instr #:20210618000 299100	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202208010003 00450	08/01/2022 03:39:33	ARGENTIC REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AREIT WH IV LLC			0	0	Instr #:20210618000 299100	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST